240CT21 PRICE REPORT AWMT/MAZ 21..7.0C
18:15:10 [EDT} REPORTING DATE: 240(0T21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CT21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE :
FAVORITES : 9 ;

\ GULFSTREAM

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollarsg) ]

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show ;
OFFICIAL

1lst 11 44 .20 14.20 10.40

2nd 4 5.40 4.60

ard 1 8.00 |

ath 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $3.00 PAYS (US Pollars) ?
11/4 233.00 116.50 B

Trifecta

CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dcollaxs) !

11/4/1 1124.00 2831.00 ;
Supeffecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30,10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

131/4/1/7 5968.40 596.84




240CTHL PRICE REPORT

18:15:10 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 18CCT21

RACE : 2
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/6/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/2

2.

2,

$1.

$2

Win

G0 PAYS
39.60

c0 PAYS
98.00

00 PAYS
304.20

.00 PAYS

152.60

240CT21

AWmT/MAZ 21.7.C

(S Dollars)

$1.

S0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
7.80

00 PAYS

19.80

50 PAYS
24.50

1¢ PAYS
30.42

00 PAYS
76.30

(us

(us

(us

{Us

Show

2.60
4.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQOODZ
PAGE# 2



240CT21 FRICE REPORT
18:15:10(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 240CT21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 1B80CT21
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0C

52.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 T.60 4.00
2nd 4 3.80
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/a 20.00 1c.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.590 PAYS
2/a/2 76.60 19.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL §1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/4/3/1 §8.10 9.81

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/2 26.80

S1.

0C PAYS
13.40

{us

{Us

{Us

(cs

Show

2.80
2,60
2.60

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCO0O2
PAGEH 3



240CT20 PRICE REPORT

18:15:10 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CT21

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

ird 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8a/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8§/7/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/8

52

32

1.

$2.

Win

12.00

.00 PAYS

30.00

.00 PAYS

98.80

00 PAYS
368.20

00 PAYS
81.20

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

2400CT21

{US Dollars}
Place

4.60
2.60

$1.00 PAYS

15.00

50.50 PAYS
24 .70

$§0.X0 PAYS
36.82

$1.00 PAYS
4¢.60

(Gs

(Gs

(Gs

Show

2.80
2,10
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 2



240CT21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

18:15:10(BEDT) REPCORTING DATE: 240CT21

COMMUNLTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CT21
RACE : 5

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (38 Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st (9 2.20 2.10
2nd 8 4 .80
3ird 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 9.8C 4,90
Trifecta
OPFICIAL 32,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/8/2 32.60 8.15
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/8/2/3 36.70 3.67

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 19_20 9.60

Show

2.10
3.20
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US pollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGEf 5



240CT21 FRICE REPORT

18:15:10 (EDT)} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1B80CT21

RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 2

3rad 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3/7

Daily Double
OFFEICIAL
6/6

$2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
41.090

00 PAYS
146.690

00 PAYS
290.50

00 PAYS
10.090

240CT21

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOC2

{Us Dollaxrs)

1.

50,

3$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
20.50

50 PAYS
36.65

10 PAYS
29.05

00 PAYS
5.00

(Us

(us

(0s

(us

PAGE# 6

Show

4 .20
3.00
3.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



2400T21
18:15:10(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 18CCT21

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

42 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 9
3rd [
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/6/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

2/9/6/10

$2.

$2.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

7.900

00 PAYS
44 .00

00 PAYS
367.40

00 PAYS
1114.40

00 PAYS
97.00

AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0
240CT21

(U8 pollars)
Place

4.00
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

22.00

$0.50 PAYS
91.85

$0.10 PAYS
111.44

31.00 PAYS
48.50

PRCOGC2
DPAGEH 7

Show

3.80C
3.60
1¢c.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)



240CT21
18:15:10{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 180CT21

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/3/8/4

Daily Double
OFFILCIAL
2/5

52.

2.

Si.

$2.

PRICE RePORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
75.20

00 PAYS
245.20

00 PAYS
1145.40

00 PAYS
50.20

240CT21

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AWT/MAZ 2i.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

4,89
$.80

00 PAYS

37.60

50 PAYS
61.30

10 PAYS
114 .54

00 PAYS
25.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOS

PAGE#

2
8



2400721 PRICE REPORT
18:15:10{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 240CT21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CT21
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 1

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

42.00 PAYS (3S Deilars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPICIAL
1st 6 9.00 5.60
2nd 5 13.20
irdé 1
4ath 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS
6/5 83.40 41.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30,50 PAYS
6/5/1 185.20 46.30
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 53,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/5/1/2 285,790 28.57

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 28.20

$1.

00 PAYS
14.10

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
5.40
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOODZ
PAGE# 9




240CT20

18:15:10(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
240CT21

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CCT21

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

st 3

2Znd 3

3rad 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

52.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

19.8¢C

00 PAYS
162.20

00 PAYS
817.40

00 PAY¥S
4689.50

00 PAYS
65.20

AWMT/MAZ 23.7.0

{US Dellars)
Place

1i0.60
13.00

$1.00 PAYS

81.10

$0.50 PAYS
204.35

$0.10 PAYS
468.95

$1.00 PAYS
32,690

(Us

(us

{(us

(Us

”n

Show

6.20
7.00
5.80

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2

PAGE# 10



240CT21 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ 21.7.0 PREOCO2
18:15:20(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 240CT21 PAGEH# 11

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 180CT21
RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/11/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 21.40 6.490 6,20

2nd 6 3.890 3.40

3rd 11 10.60

4th 12

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.C0 PAYS (US bellars}
4/6 89.00 44 .50

Trifeckta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us bollars}
4/6/11 1025.20 256.39

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Deollars)
a/6/11/12 1970.80 197.08

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/4 388.20 194 .10




240CT21

18:15:10(EDT}

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 12

SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

Gulfastream TARP 180CT21

LA
CRDER CF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
ist 8
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4/ALL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
a/8

g/6/4/3

$2

g2.

51.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

75.80

0C PAYS
1051.00

00 PAYS
7619.50

00 PAYS
119.00

240CT21

AmT/MAZ 21.

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51,

Place

5.40
10.40

00 PAYS

37.%0

50 PAYS
262.75

10 PAYS
76%.95

00 PAYS
59.59

(Us

(us

(Us

(U8

.0 PRCOOGZ2
PAGEH# 12

Show

3.80
5.80
12.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxs}

Dellars)



